Check the last one.

4 0 0
– 2 9 1
110099

8 0 6
– 4 8 4
332222

11
8 6 5

+  9 7 9
11,884444

11

4 7 2
4 5

+ 6 7 3
11,119900

9 11
– 1 7 3
773388

11

5. 3399 11 11
77 11

11,119900

11
110088

Circle the correct number. Watch for placeholders.

6. eighty-four thousand, four hundred ninety
84,40090 84,490 804,490

Joe’s uncle gave him 10¢ on his birthday. Every day for a week after Joe’s
birthday, his uncle doubled the amount. Follow the pattern to find out how
much money Joe’s uncle gave him each day.

Double each amount. Write three more numbers.

� 7.